
CUTTING DIRECTOR ARTISTIC
STYLIST

STYLIST

£75
£85
£65
£47

From £80

SENIOR
STYLIST

JUNIOR
STYLIST

Cut & Blow Dry
Re Style
Cut & Blow Dry (14 years and under)
Blow Dry & Style
Hair Up 

£68
£78
£60
£42

From £80

£58
£68
£50
£40

From £80

£52
£62
£46
£38

From £80

£42
£52
£38
£33

From £65

COLOURING

*All prices are from depending on the length and thickness of the hair. *P.O.C price on consultation.

Regrowth Application
Full Head Colour
T Section Highlights (**includes 1 x bowl of 50g lightener)
Half Head Highlights (**includes 2 x bowls of 50g lightener)
Full Head Highlights (**includes 3 x bowls of 50g lightener)
Scalp Bleach inc. metal detox 
Root Smudge + Toner 
Toners (with colour)
Toners stand-alone treatment
Balayage/Lived in colour 
Air Touch
Colour Correction/Tailored 1:1 colouring service 

**in very thick hair where more bowls of lightener is required, there is an additional charge of £18 per bowl.

£66
£88
£95

£113
£140
£115
£60
£38
£50

From £145
P.O.C
P.O.C

£66
£88
£92

£111
£132
£115
£60
£38
£50

From £145 
P.O.C
P.O.C

£62
£80
£88

£108
£130
£115
£60
£38
£50

From £145
P.O.C
P.O.C

£55
£75
£77
£92

£122
£110
£60
£38
£50

From £140
P.O.C
P.O.C

£44
£70
£66
£83

£110
£100
£60
£38
£50

From £130
P.O.C
P.O.C

CONSULTATION (15 MINS) FREE FREE FREE FREE FREE

Metal Detox 
A strengthening service, which removes unwanted metal in the hair, improving
the hair condition & end result by 87%.

£28 £28 £28 £28 £28

Purology Deep Conditioning Treatment 
Includes is hot towel treatment and a relaxing head massage.

£30 £30 £30 £30 £30

Pureology Sensory Experience
Melt away the stresses of the day with a relaxing, indulgent Indian head
massage inclusive of a hand massage and blow-dry.

£80 £80 £80 £80 £80

Molecular Repair treatment
Repair two years of damage with this breakthrough hair treatment. Instantly
making hair up 86% smoother. Blow-dry included.

£80 £80 £80 £80 £80

HAIR EXTENSIONS P.O.C P.O.C P.O.C P.O.C P.O.C

Keratin Blow-Dry
The ultimate smoothing treatment that lasts in the hair for up to 4 months.
All prices are 'from depending on the length and thickness of the hair.

£235 £235 £235 £235 £235

BRIDAL HAIR 
All bridal pricing can be found online at www.laurenhillhairdressing.co.uk. 

When booking any appointment with us, you are agreeing to our cancellation policy terms and
conditions, full details on the website. 


