CUTTING	DIRECTOR	ARTISTIC STYLIST	SENIOR STYLIST	STYLIST	JUNIOR STYLIST
Cut & Blow Dry Re Style Cut & Blow Dry (14 years and under) Blow Dry & Style Hair Up	£75 £85 £65 £47 From £80	£68 £78 £60 £42 From £80	£58 £68 £50 £40 From £80	£52 £62 £46 £38 From £80	£42 £52 £38 £33 From £65
COLOURING					
*All prices are from depending on the length and thickness of the hair. *P.O.C price on consultation.					
Regrowth Application Full Head Colour T Section Highlights (**includes 1 x bowl of 50g lightener) Half Head Highlights (**includes 2 x bowls of 50g lightener) Full Head Highlights (**includes 3 x bowls of 50g lightener) Scalp Bleach inc. metal detox Root Smudge + Toner Toners (with colour) Toners stand-alone treatment Balayage/Lived in colour Air Touch Colour Correction/Tailored 1:1 colouring service **in very thick hair where more bowls of lightener is required, there is an additional charge of £18 per bowl.	£66 £88 £95 £113 £140 £115 £60 £38 £50 From £145 P.O.C	£66 £88 £92 £111 £132 £115 £60 £38 £50 From £145 P.O.C	£62 £80 £88 £108 £130 £115 £60 £38 £50 From £145 P.O.C	£55 £75 £77 £92 £122 £110 £60 £38 £50 From £140 P.O.C	£44 £70 £66 £83 £110 £100 £60 £38 £50 From £130 P.O.C
CONSULTATION (15 MINS)	FREE	FREE	FREE	FREE	FREE
Metal Detox A strengthening service, which removes unwanted metal in the hair, improving the hair condition & end result by 87%.	£28	£28	£28	£28	£28
Purology Deep Conditioning Treatment Includes is hot towel treatment and a relaxing head massage.	£30	£30	£30	£30	£30
Pureology Sensory Experience Melt away the stresses of the day with a relaxing, indulgent Indian head massage inclusive of a hand massage and blow-dry.	£80	£80	£80	£80	£80
Molecular Repair treatment Repair two years of damage with this breakthrough hair treatment. Instantly making hair up 86% smoother. Blow-dry included.	£80	£80	£80	£80	£80
HAIR EXTENSIONS	P.O.C	P.O.C	P.O.C	P.O.C	P.O.C
Keratin Blow-Dry The ultimate smoothing treatment that lasts in the hair for up to 4 months. All prices are 'from depending on the length and thickness of the hair.	£235	£235	£235	£235	£235

BRIDAL HAIR

All bridal pricing can be found online at www.laurenhillhairdressing.co.uk.

When booking any appointment with us, you are agreeing to our cancellation policy terms and conditions, full details on the website.